
STOP LOCATIONS

Inverloch Vline Bus Stop 8:00am

RACV Resort, Inverloch 8:05am

Cape Paterson Vline Bus Stop 8:15am

Wonthaggi Bus Interchange, Biggs Dr 8:30am

Wonthaggi Nth Vline, Adult Tafe 8:35am

Dalyston VLine Bus Stop 8:40am

Kilcunda VLine Bus Stop 8:45am

Anderson Vline Bus Stop 8:50am

Phillip Island Race Track

      INVERLOCH - WONTHAGGI

SHUTTLE BUS DAY PASSES:

1 Day Pass - $50

2 Day Pass - $80

3 Day Pass - $100

LOCATION: DROP & DEPARTS FROM GATE 3

BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL: (03) 5951 4600 or www.southcoastbus.com.au/timetable

Friday & Saturday Timetabling - Buses will depart GP Track 15 mins after last race

Sunday Timetabling - Buses will depart GP Track 30 mins after last race.

FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY

MOTO GP - SHUTTLE BUSES   


